
RESOURCE WEBSITE DESCRIPTION

DC	Public	Schools bit.ly/DCPS_ICP	—	start	downloading	distance	learning	lessons	
on	Friday,	March	20.

Lessons	for	DC	Public	School	
Students

Tutor.com tutor.com/military Online	tutoring
Khan	Academy khanacademy.org Online	tutoring	&	lessons
Cool	Math coolmath.com Middle	School/High	School	Math
Extra	Math xtramath.org Math	lessons

Code code.org Computer	science
Sesame	Street sesamestreet.org Early	childhood

PBS	Kids pbskids.org Collection	of	Lessons
Scholastic www.classroommagazines.scholastic.com Collection	of	Lessons

National	Geographic	Kids kids.nationalgeographic.com science	experiments	and	lessons
TED-Ed ed.ted.com Educational	videos	and	lessons	

BBC	Languages bbc.co.uk/languages/
Courses	and	videos	for	40	
languages	of	the	world

Google	Art	Ptoject artsandculture.google.com 	1,000	works	of	art	
World	Atlas worldatlas.com 	geography	information
50	States 50states.com information	about	USA

Constitution	Center constitutioncenter.org 	meaning	of	the	U.S.	Constitution
Ben's	Guide bensguide.gpo.gov 		related	to	Government	

Living	Room	Candidate livingroomcandidate.org 	campaign	commercials
Poetry	Foundation poetryfoundation.org Archive	of	10000	poems

Built	By	Kids builtbykids.com 	Engineering		101
Scratch scratch.mit.edu 	programming		(ages	8-16)

Spanish	Children's	Stories thespanishexperiment.com
Free	Spanish	lesson	and	

children's	stories
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